
IMPORTANT DATES 2023 - 24 
 

Monday, September 25 – Friday, October 27 
School Application Open 

 
Monday, October 9 – Friday, November 17 
Adjudicator Application Open 

 
Wednesday, November 8 
6 p.m. Participation Meeting – for schools 

Friday, December 15 
Due prior to starting rehearsals: 

• School & Production Information Form 

• Media Release Form 

• Signed copy of Licensing Agreement 

• Optional: Appeals for Qualifying Roles and Shows 

Wednesday, February 7 
6 p.m. Adjudicator Training 

January 22 – February 22 
• Cast, Crew and Orchestra Information 

• Orchestration Form with music scores: 

o Production number 
o One solo song for each Best Actor 
o One solo song for each Best Actress 

Friday, February 23 – Sunday, March 31: School Performances Adjudication Period 

• Placement of High School Musical Theatre Awards ad in all participating school playbills 

Friday, February 16 

• Due: Submission for Best Actor and Best Actress 

o 1 Page Resume 
o Headshot 

February 26 – APRIL 5 
Pre-Nominations Photo Submission 

Friday, March 22 Due: 

• Performance Details Excel 

April 1 
Final Adjudication Scores due 



Monday April 8 

• Callbacks for Best Actor and Best Actress Posted 
 

Friday April 12 
Post-Nomination Photo Submission 

Saturday, April 13 
10 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. Best Actor and Best Actress Dance and Vocal Adjudication at Proctors 

 
Friday, April 19 
11:30 a.m. Nominations Announced 
Tickets on sale to schools 

The following forms are due from schools: 

• Representative Form 

• Student Talent Release 

• Nominee Acceptance Form 

• Best Musical Nominee Information Form 

Wednesday, April 24 
6 p.m. Virtual Best Actor and Best Actress Meeting 
Tickets go on sale to public 

 
Saturday April 27 – Friday May 3 
Rehearsals for Ceremony 

• Saturday, April 27 | 9 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

• Monday April 29 | 4 p.m. – 9 p.m. 

• Wednesday May 1 | 5 p.m. – 9 p.m. 

• Friday May 3 | 4 p.m. – 9 p.m. 

Saturday, May 4 Dates TBD 
7 p.m. HSMTA Ceremony at Proctors. Jimmy Awards (dates are tentative and subject to 
change) 


